
VILLA CLARA





VILLA
CLARA

VILLA CLARA  KM

PINAR DEL RIO  449 
VIÑALES  469
ARTEMISA  352
SAN JOSÉ DE LA LAJAS 260
LA HABANA  287
MATANZAS  227
VARADERO  238
CIENFUEGOS    79
SANCTI SPÍRITUS   104
TRINIDAD  105
TOPES DE COLLANTES   91 
CIEGO DE ÁVILA  169
CAYO COCO  221
CAMAGUEY  285
SANTA LUCIA  393
LAS TUNAS  404
HOLGUIN  484
GUARDALAVACA  542
BAYAMO  488
SANTIAGO DE CUBA 626
GUANTANAMO  675
BARACOA  737







Las Brujas

Ensenachos

Santa María

















Nombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo

12

10

11

09

08

07

05

06

04

03

02

01

13

15

14

16

17

18

20

19

21

24

23

22

IDA















Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre Capítulo



Nombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo

07

06

05

04

03

02

01



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo

11

12

08

09

 10 

13



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo

02

03

04

05

0607

08
09

01



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre Capítulo



Nombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre Capítulo



Nombre Capítulo
EVENTOS     45



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo
INFORMACIONES ÚTILES     47



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre CapítuloNombre Capítulo



Nombre Capítulo



Nombre Capítulo



Cuba


